

ORGANISMO PARAMUNICIPAL

							Saldo Inicial
Fecha	Tipo	Número	Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo
18/Dic/2015	Diario	3,437	RECAUDACION DEL 16 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-37	8,522.67		506,219.76
18/Dic/2015	Diario	3,437	RECAUDACION DEL 16 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-37	7,465.00		513,684.76
18/Dic/2015	Diario	3,437	RECAUDACION DEL 16 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-37	2,197.00		515,881.76
21/Dic/2015	Diario	3,439	REC AUDACION DEL 17 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-39	30,330.01		546,211.77
21/Dic/2015	Diario	3,439	REC AUDACION DEL 17 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-39	157,862.88		704,074.65
21/Dic/2015	Diario	3,439	REC AUDACION DEL 17 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-39	11,249.00		715,323.65
21/Dic/2015	Diario	3,439	REC AUDACION DEL 17 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-39	22,993.01		738,316.66
21/Dic/2015	Diario	3,439	REC AUDACION DEL 17 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-39	2,657.00		740,973.66
21/Dic/2015	Diario	3,439	REC AUDACION DEL 17 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-39	359.00		741,332.66
21/Dic/2015	Diario	3,439	REC AUDACION DEL 17 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-39	126.00		741,458.66
21/Dic/2015	Diario	3,439	REC AUDACION DEL 17 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-39	3,335.00		744,793.66
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	MARTINEZ OZUNA ORLANDO GUADALUPE	PD-40		13,193.54	731,600.12
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	CASTAÑEDA ENRIQUEZ GUSTAVO	PD-40		10,473.49	721,126.63
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	RAMIREZ PEREZ FRANCISCO ALFONSO	PD-40		12,026.48	709,100.15
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	ACEVES CELAYA NOE RUBEN	PD-40		7,992.17	701,107.98
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	MENDOZA ROMERO SERGIO CELSO	PD-40		17,287.68	683,820.30
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	CORONADO FIERROS CORNELIO	PD-40		18,415.36	665,404.94
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	ARELLANOM LOZANO RAFAEL	PD-40		13,798.40	651,606.54
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	CELAYA ORTEGA RAMON ROMEL	PD-40		15,845.12	635,761.42
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	RENDON GERMAN JESUS ALBERTO	PD-40		21,468.16	614,293.26
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	HEREDIA VALDEZ JOSE LUIS	PD-40		13,798.40	600,494.86
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	QUIJAS HURTADO JOSE LUIS	PD-40		17,075.20	583,419.66
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	OZUNA OLIVAS BLAS	PD-40		17,287.68	566,131.98
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	DICOCHEA URREA HAMIL RENE	PD-40		17,287.68	548,844.30
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	OROS LEON SERGIO	PD-40		21,431.04	527,413.26
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	MORALES GARCIA FELIPE	PD-40		15,298.77	512,114.49
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	ANT. AGUIN 2015 AGUIAR SANDOVAL HILDA	PD-40		10,636.29	501,478.20
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	ANT. AGUIN 2015 DONN NUÑEZ DAMIAN LEE	PD-40		9,905.38	491,572.82
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	ANT. AGUIN 2015 CAPUZANO TORRES BERN	PD-40		6,187.47	485,385.35
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	ANT. AGUIN 2015 ZAYAS OROZCO JUAN	PD-40		8,670.27	476,715.08
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	ANT. AGUIN 2015 SOLIS NORIEGA ELEAZAR	PD-40		6,845.28	469,869.80
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	ANT. AGUIN 2015 REINA MENDEZ FERNAND	PD-40		13,930.18	455,939.62
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	ANT. AGUIN 2015 RIOS URRUTIA HUGO	PD-40		17,921.28	438,018.34
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	ANT. AGUIN 2015 HERNANDEZ PALACIOS GU	PD-40		15,593.35	422,424.99
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,440	ANT. AGUIN 2015 RAMIREZ RIOS JAVIER ALF	PD-40		11,782.37	410,642.62
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,441	DEPOSITOS Y GRIEGA PARA DISPERSION A	PD-41	50,561.34		461,203.96
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,441	DEPOSITOS Y GRIEGA PARA DISPERSION A	PD-41		2,495.84	458,708.12
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,441	DEPOSITOS Y GRIEGA PARA DISPERSION A	PD-41	2,495.84		461,203.96
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,442	RECAUDACION DEL 18 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-42	73,714.00		534,917.96
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,442	RECAUDACION DEL 18 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-42	22,000.00		556,917.96
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,442	RECAUDACION DEL 18 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-42	17,014.02		573,931.98
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,442	RECAUDACION DEL 18 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-42	40,130.13		614,062.11
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,442	RECAUDACION DEL 18 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-42	20,717.00		634,779.11
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,442	RECAUDACION DEL 18 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-42	50,371.00		685,150.11
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,442	RECAUDACION DEL 18 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-42	34,206.00		719,356.11
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,442	RECAUDACION DEL 18 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-42	31,398.00		750,754.11
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,443	RECAUDACION DEL 19 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-43	19,430.00		770,184.11
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,443	RECAUDACION DEL 19 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-43	1,058.00		771,242.11
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,444	RECAUDACION DEL 20 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-44	4,299.01		775,541.12
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,445	TRASPASOS ENTRE BANCOS	PD-45		85,500.00	690,041.12
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,445	TRASPASOS ENTRE BANCOS	PD-45	20,000.00		710,041.12
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,445	TRASPASOS ENTRE BANCOS	PD-45	50,000.00		760,041.12
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,445	TRASPASOS ENTRE BANCOS	PD-45	10,000.00		770,041.12
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,445	TRASPASOS ENTRE BANCOS	PD-45		500,000.00	270,041.12
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,445	TRASPASOS ENTRE BANCOS	PD-45		37,000.00	233,041.12
22/Dic/2015	Diario	3,445	TRASPASOS ENTRE BANCOS	PD-45		250,000.00	-16,958.88
23/Dic/2015	Diario	3,446	TRASPASO ENTRE BANCOS	PD-46		100,000.00	-116,958.88
23/Dic/2015	Diario	3,447	RECAUDACION DEL 21 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-47	22,067.02		-94,891.86
23/Dic/2015	Diario	3,447	RECAUDACION DEL 21 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-47	115,572.17		20,680.31
23/Dic/2015	Diario	3,447	RECAUDACION DEL 21 DICIEMBRE 2015	PD-47	20,972.50		41,652.81